
Examinee Statistics for July of 2012

The Alabama State Bar

Non-AccreditedTotal First Timers Repeats

Alabama
Non-Accredited

Alabama
Accredited

Out-Of-State
   Accredited   

Out-Of-State
Non-AccreditedAccredited

Taking 510 429 81 360 150 270 148 90 2

Certified 359 345 14 314 45 246 45 68 0

Uncertified 151 84 67 46 105 24 103 22 2

MPRE Deficient 20 15 5 16 4 6 4 10 0

Percent Certified

Percent Uncertified

70.4%

29.6% 19.6%

80.4%

82.7%

17.3%

12.8%

87.2%

70.0%

30.0%

8.9%

91.1%

69.6%

30.4%

24.4%

75.6%

100.0%

0.0%


