The Alabama State Bar Examinee Statistics for July of 2012

	Total	First Timers	Repeats	Accredited	Non-Accredited	Alabama Accredited	Alabama Non-Accredited	Out-Of-State Accredited	Out-Of-State Non-Accredited
Taking	510	429	81	360	150	270	148	90	2
Certified	359	345	14	314	45	246	45	68	0
Uncertified	151	84	67	46	105	24	103	22	2
MPRE Deficient	20	15	5	16	4	6	4	10	0
Percent Certified	70.4%	80.4%	17.3%	87.2%	30.0%	91.1%	30.4%	75.6%	0.0%
Percent Uncertified	29.6%	19.6%	82.7%	12.8%	70.0%	8.9%	69.6%	24.4%	100.0%